
Certificates 1

Certificates
The Registrar’s office transcribes certificates earned on an academic record when a student completes a degree. The Registrar’s office does not
transcribe a certificate on the academic record for students who do not earn a degree, but who complete a series of classes that are a part of a
certificate program. Typically academic departments are responsible for printing and awarding a certificate of completion.

A
• Applied Politics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/applied-politics/)

C
• Child Welfare (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/child-welfare/)

• Civic and Community Engagement (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/civic-and-community-engagement/)

D
• Data Analytics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/data-analytics/)

• Digital Marketing and Sales Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/digital-marketing/)

E
• Electrical Engineering Principles (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/electrical-engineering-principles/)

• Emergency Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/emergency-mgmt/)

• Entrepreneurship (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/entrepreneurship/)

F
• Foundations of Education (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/foundationsofeducation/)

• French Language (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/french-language/)

G
• Geographic Information Systems (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/geographic-information-systems/)

• German Engineering (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/german-engineering/)

H
• Health Information Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/health-information-management/)

L
• Lesbian, Gay, Bisexual, Transgender, and Queer Studies (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/lgbtq/)

M
• Management in Health Systems (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/hlth-mgt/)

• Marketing Analytics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/marketing-analytics/)

• Mechanical Engineering Principles (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/mechanical-engineering-principles/)

• Multicultural U.S. History (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/multicultural_us_history/)

N
• Nonprofit Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/nonprofit-mgmt/)

O
• Organizational Development (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/organizational-development/)
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2  Certificates

P
• Personal Training (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/personal-training/)

• Physical Education (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/coaching/)

• Professional Ethics (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/professional-ethics/)

R
• Rising Leadership (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/rising-leadership/)

S
• Spanish/English Translation and Interpretation (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/spanish-english-translation/)

• SPARK (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/spark-certificate/)

• Supply Chain Management (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/supply/)

T
• Teaching English as a Second Language (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/tesl/)

• Texts and Technology (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/texts-and-technology/)

W
• Workforce Solutions (http://catalog.uwgb.edu/undergraduate/certificates/workforce-solutions/)
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